ACEIACEIACEIACEI
Association of Consulting
Engineers Ireland
EEEENGINEERSNGINEERSNGINEERSNGINEERS
IIIIRRRREEEELLLLAAAANNNNDDDD
ENGINEERING DRAINAGE REPORT
FOR PLANNING SUBMISSION
Kinnegad Economic Enterprise Hub

Wastewater Management Experts
KINGSPAN KLARGESTER
ENVIREAU RAINWATER HARVESTING
With over 10 years expertise in the design of commercial
Rainwater Harvesting systems, our Commercial Envireau
leads the way in fully integrated systems for a range of
commercial premises. You can enjoy a completely flexible
component selection, as we tailor the Envireau to each
building and water application.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SINGLE PUMP
Product Code
TWIN PUMP
Product Code
Roof Size (m2) Capacity (Ltrs) Diameter (m)
ENV0200SKSW ENV0200TKSW 200 6000 1.4
ENV0275SKSW ENV0275TKSW 275 8000 1.8
ENV0350SKSW ENV0350TKSW 350 10,000 1.8
ENV0485SKSW ENV0485TKSW 485 14,000 1.4
ENV0625SKSW ENV0625TKSW 625 18,000 2.6
ENV0765SKSW ENV0765TKSW 765 22,000 2.6
ENV0900SKSW ENV0900TKSW 900 26,000 2.6
ENV1040SKSW ENV1040TKSW 1040 30,000 2.6
ENV1320SKSW ENV1320TKSW 1320 38,000 2.6
ENV1460SKSW ENV1460TKSW 1460 42,000 2.6
ENV1735SKSW ENV1735TKSW 1735 50,000 2.6
ENV2050SKSW ENV2050TKSW 2050 59,000 2.6
ENV2325SKSW ENV2325TKSW 2325 67,000 2.6
Kingspan Environmental Ltd
College Road North, Aston Clinton,
Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP22 5EW United Kingdom
Tel: 01266 633 000
Email: klargester@kingspan.com
Wastewater Management Experts
KINGSPAN KLARGESTER
ENV2745SKSW ENV2745TKSW 2745 79,000 2.6
OVERVIEW
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Enjoy a bespoke fit. We'll considerroof water yield, projected water consumption and ground
work criteria.